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11/04/2020

11/04/2020

11/05/2020

11/06/2020

11/15/2020

11/16/2020

11/20/2020

12/08/2020

12/31/2020

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

$5.00

$2,994.85

$352.33

$152.34

$297.50

$501.08

$1,000.00

$5.83

$12.07

$22.61

$900.00

$29.06

Bank of America Corporation

Clary, Hunter

Enterprise Rent-A-Car

Enterprise Rent-A-Car

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Internal Revenue Service -
IRS

Tracy Caruso Campaign
(Delray Beach Mayor)

Enterprise Car Tolls

RaceTrac

Love's Country Store

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Shell Oil Company

100 North Tryon Street

116 Lupine Drive

5115 Lemmon Ave

5115 Lemmon Ave

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

PO Box 804522

100 E Linton Blvd, Suite 501

PO Box 30

200 Galleria Pkwy SE

I-95 Exit 273 Ormond Beach,

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

700 Milam St # 125

Charlotte, NC 28255

St Johns, FL 32259

Dallas, TX 75209

Dallas, TX 75209

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Cincinnati, OH 45280

Delray Beach, Fl 33483

Roslyn Hgts, NY 11577

Atlanta, GA 30339

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Houston, TX 77002

Refund Donation

Reimbursed Exeveevntpenses

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel Meeting Meals

Shipping, Freight & Delivery

Taxes & Licenses

Contribution

Travel

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel Meeting Meals

Consulting
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01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/11/2021

01/27/2021

03/25/2021

03/25/2021

06/07/2021

06/15/2021

07/15/2021

09/07/2021

09/17/2021

10/07/2021

$31.46

$22.22

$26.28

$42.00

$900.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$460.08

$925.00

$3,000.00

$29,500.00

$900.00

E Z Stop

Shell Oil Company

Costco Fuel

Internal Revenue Service -
IRS

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Bryan Avila Campaign
(Miami-Dade County
Commission D6)
Ascent Cloud LLC

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Wilton Simpson Campaign
(AG Commissioner)

Americans for Liberty and
Prosperity, Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

1318 N. Orange Ave.

700 Milam St # 125

999 Lake Dr

PO Box 804522

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

508 De Soto Drive

28 W. Adams, Ste. 800

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1103 Hays Street

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Green Cove Springs, FL
32043

Houston, TX 77002

Issaquah, WA 98027

Cincinnati, OH 45280

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Miami Springs, FL 33166

Detroit, MI 48226

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301-

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Fuel

Travel Meeting Meals

Travel

Taxes & Licenses

Consulting

Consulting

Contribution - Miami-Dade County
Commission D6

Dues & Subscriptions

Consulting

Contribution

Consulting

Contribution
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11/29/2021

12/16/2021

01/02/2022

03/16/2022

04/03/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/24/2022

04/24/2022

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

05/31/2022

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$923.00

$1,000.00

$900.00

$5.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Lindsey Brock Campaign
(Jacksonville City Council
D2)
Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Leota Wilkinson Campaign
(Putnam County
Commission D2)
Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Bank of America Corporation

Duval County Republican
Executive Committee

Jill Woolbright Campaign
(Flagler School Board D1)

Jessie Thompson Campaign
(Volusion County School
Board D3)
Charlotte Joyce Campaign (
Duval County School Board
D6 )
Kelly Barrera Campaign
(St.Johns County School
Board D4)
Ray Holt Campaign (Alachua
County School Board D3)

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

11042 Harbor Cay Ct.

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

P.O Box 534

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

100 North Tryon Street

10111 San Jose Blvd, Suite 6

1 Angela Drive

107 Dee Street

1099 Victory Lake Drive

101 Greencrest Dr

23120 N State Road 121

Gainesville, FL 32606

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Palatka, FL 32178

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Charlotte, NC 28255

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Palm Coast, FL 32164

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

Jacksonville , FL 32221

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Alachua, FL 32615

Legal and Professional

Contribution

Consulting

Contribution

Compliance

Bank Charge

Contribution

Contribution - Flagler School Board D1

Contribution - Volusia School Board D3

Contribution Duval County School Board
D6

Contribution - Alachua County School
Board D3

Contribution St. Johns County School
Board D4
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05/31/2022

05/31/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

07/06/2022

07/11/2022

07/14/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/07/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,088.04

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$12,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

Mildred Russell Campaign
(Alachua County School
Board D2)
Alexis Calatayud  Campaign
(FLSD38)

April Carney Campaign
(Duval County School Board
D2)
Fred Lowry Campaign
(Volusia County School
Board D5)
Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Bev Slough Campaign (St
Johns County School Board
D1)
Monica Colucci Campaign
(Miami-Dade County School
Board D8)
Florida Accountability Fund

True Conservatives

Win America

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Roberto Alonso Campaign
(Miami Dade School Board
D4)

3531 NW 35th Place

10865 SW 136 Terrace

13815 S Admirals Bend Drive

58 Perry Lane

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

341 W Adelaide Dr

2820 SW 140 Ave

115 E Park Ave, Suit 1

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

2600 S Douglas Road Suite 800

Gainesville, FL 32605

Miami, FL 33176

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Deltona, FL 32725

Tallahassee, FL 32311

St. Johns, FL 32259

Miami, FL 33175

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32606

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Contribution - Alachua County School
Board D2

Contribution

Contribution-Duval County School Board

Contribution-Volusia County School
Board D5

Consulting

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Legal & Professional
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08/15/2022

08/25/2022

08/29/2022

09/23/2022

10/05/2022

10/05/2022

10/10/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/19/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

$36,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$30.00

$19,000.00

$1,091.35

$56,000.00

$30.00

$106.25

$30,000.00

$5.00

Libertatem

Jay Collins Campaign
(FLSD14)

David Santiago Campaign (
Volusia County Council D5)

Will Furry Campaign (Flagler
County School Board D2)

Bank of America Corporation

Florida First Forever, Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Leadership for Florida's
Future

Bank of America Corporation

Coates Law Firm, PL

Sarasota County Republican
Executive Committee

Bank of America Corporation

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

7853 Gunn Highway #238

2631 Eustace Ave.

24 Cole Pl

100 North Tryon Street

1700 North Monroe Street, Suite
11-253

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

100 North Tryon Street

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

PO Box 15333

100 North Tryon Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33626

Deltona, FL 32725

Palm Coast , FL 32137

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sarasota, FL 34277

Charlotte, NC 28255

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Bank Charge

Contribution

Consulting & Compliance

Contribution

Bank Charge

Legal & Professional

Bank Charge

Contribution
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11/11/2022

01/11/2023

04/18/2023

07/20/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

02/22/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

$1,500.00

$1,050.00

$1,200.00

$1,214.45

$0.75

$1,314.95

$0.75

$1,200.00

$1,500.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32606

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Legal and Professional

Consulting

Consulting

Quarterly Compliance

Bank Charge

Quarterly Compliance

Bank Charge

Consulting

Legal and Professional Fees

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting


